
Funduro Cup 2023 Nuuksio
Nuuksio / 16.09.2023

详细评估
Sormunen, Otto
代表: MTBCF
编号: 93

Yleinen

参赛类别:
Miehet

总时间: 15:10.11

线路中排名: 110 (of 178)
线路最佳成绩: 11:49.84
类别中排名: 44(of 65)
该项目最佳时间: 12:00.93

中途成绩
检查站

Narnia
Snake
Cliffa
Fury
Green

分段
时间

3:15.14
2:06.23
2:24.72
3:40.94
3:43.08

名次
-

47
47
43
47
44

差值
-

1:07.04
0:24.37
0:29.84
0:44.78
0:27.59

名次
总成绩

123
112
110
114
105

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

1:11.05
0:28.43
0:33.73
0:52.43
0:28.17

总成绩
时间

名次
-

差值
-

名次
总成绩

总排名

差值
总成绩

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


